Swim England National % g
S Meet (50m) 2017 wimnming
2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield
Day 3 Finals 4™ August
EVENT 351 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. BDPoints
1. Callum Pearson 21 Hastings 10 4:39.39 +0.81 615
50m 32.13 100m 1:06.90 150m 1:42.12 200m 2:17.87 250m 2:53.46 300m 3:29.38 350m 4:04.85 400m 4:39.39
3213 34.77 35.22 35.75 35.59 35.92 35.47 34.54
2. Craig McNeil 20 Co Salford 10 4:49.74 +0.90 552
50m 32.01 100m 1:07.58 150m 1:43.46 200m 2:19.94 250m 2:57.31 300m 3:35.42 350m 4:13.86 400m 4:49.74
32.01 35.57 35.88 36.48 37.37 38.11 38.44 35.88
3. Benjamin Grainger 14 lo Man 10 4:53.66 +0.66 530
50m 33.15 100m 1:10.04 150m 1:48.51 200m 2:26.06 250m 3:04.09 300m 3:41.77 350m 4:18.40 400m 4:53.66
33.15 36.89 38.47 37.55 38.03 37.68 36.63 35.26
4. James Brown 15 Bilston 9 5:12.61 511
50m 35.05 100m 1:12.28 150m 1:51.86 200m 2:31.07 250m 3:12.00 300m 3:52.77 350m 4:33.61 400m 5:12.61
35.05 37.23 39.58 39.21 40.93 40.77 40.84 39.00
5. Matthew Clowes 18 Caradon 8 5:29.19 +0.75 503
50m 35.50 100m 1:15.20 150m 1:56.95 200m 2:39.54 250m 3:21.83 300m 4:05.05 350m 4:47.38 400m 5:29.19
35.50 39.70 41.75 42.59 42.29 43.22 42.33 41.81
6. Adam Whyborne 16  Billingham 10 5:01.04 +0.83 492
50m 33.23 100m 1:10.86 150m 1:50.11 200m 2:28.84 250m 3:07.69 300m 3:46.47 350m 4:24.58 400m 5:01.04
33.23 37.63 39.25 38.73 38.85 38.78 38.11 36.46
7. LeoMcCrea 14 Bourmth Coll 6 6:14.91 +0.64 452
50m 4217 100m 1:28.04 150m 2:16.34 200m - 250m 3:55.04 300m 4:44.07 350m 5:30.98 400m 6:14.91
4217 45.87 48.30 - 1:38.70 49.03 46.91 43.93
8. Reilly Shanahan 17 Shrewsbury 9 5:27.21 +0.84 445
50m 35.61 100m 1:16.12 150m 1:59.11 200m 2:41.34 250m 3:23.53 300m 4:05.87 350m 4:47.89 400m 5:27.21
35.61 40.51 42.99 42.23 4219 42.34 42.02 39.32
9. Finlay Middleton 15 Mt Kelly 8 5:43.89 +0.73 441
50m 35.53 100m 1:17.57 150m 2:00.94 200m 2:46.27 250m 3:30.24 300m 4:15.93 350m 5:00.01 400m 5:43.89
35.53 42.04 43.37 45.33 43.97 45.69 44.08 43.88
10. Kieran Williams 13 Newquay 10 5:17.02 +0.92 421
50m 33.29 100m 1:12.71 150m 1:53.07 200m 2:34.13 250m 3:14.81 300m 3:55.94 350m 4:37.22 400m 5:17.02
33.29 39.42 40.36 41.06 40.68 4113 41.28 39.80
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Swim England National % Spimtrnd
Summer Meet (50m) 2017 W S

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

EVENT 352 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time R.T. BDPoints

1. Tully Kearney 20 CoManch Aq 7 5:37.67 +0.90 694
50m 36.45 100m 1:17.39 150m 2:00.25 200m 2:44.30 250m 3:27.51 300m 4:11.16 350m 4:55.04 400m 5:37.67
36.45 40.94 42.86 44.05 43.21 43.65 43.88 42.63

2. Harriet Dickinson 20 Gloucester 10 5:28.66 +0.90 554
50m 36.38 100m 1:15.64 150m 1:56.71 200m 2:38.29 250m 3:20.60 300m 4:03.97 350m 4:46.99 400m 5:28.66
36.38 39.26 41.07 41.58 42.31 43.37 43.02 41.67

3. Drew Stables 15 Cockermouth 10 5:35.45 +0.82 521
50m 36.96 100m 1:19.64 150m 2:03.15 200m 2:46.94 250m 3:30.56 300m 4:14.40 350m 4:55.95 400m 5:35.45
36.96 42.68 43.51 43.79 43.62 43.84 41.55 39.50

4. Ella Cooper-Holmes 17 Cockermouth 7 6:16.36 +0.84 501
50m 41.90 100m 1:26.80 150m 2:14.77 200m 3:02.22 250m 3:51.07 300m 4:39.29 350m 5:28.64 400m 6:16.36
41.90 44.90 47.97 47.45 48.85 48.22 49.35 47.72

5. Eleanor Bamber 21 Satellite 10 5:40.71 +0.95 497
50m 38.71 100m - 150m 2:02.99 200m 2:46.90 250m 3:30.65 300m 4:15.73 350m 4:59.63 400m 5:40.71
38.71 - 1:24.28 43.91 43.75 45.08 43.90 41.08

6. Katie Crowhurst 13 Wycombe Dist 13 5:30.52 +0.95 484
50m 35.60 100m 1:17.49 150m 2:00.54 200m 2:43.85 250m 3:26.71 300m 4:09.51 350m 4:51.18 400m 5:30.52
35.60 41.89 43.05 43.31 42.86 42.80 41.67 39.34

7. Charlotte Hyde 15 Camden Swiss 7 6:28.72 +0.73 455
50m 4277 100m 1:30.78 150m 2:19.78 200m 3:09.55 250m 3:59.78 300m 4:50.03 350m 5:40.32 400m 6:28.72
4277 48.01 49.00 49.77 50.23 50.25 50.29 48.40

8. Maya Brisco 17 Staines 9 5:51.24 +0.94 423
50m 40.97 100m 1:24.18 150m 2:09.66 200m 2:54.91 250m 3:40.53 300m 4:25.04 350m 5:09.06 400m 5:51.24
40.97 43.21 45.48 45.25 45.62 4451 44.02 42.18

9. Porsha Jones 15 Shrewsbury 10 6:00.84 +0.76 418
50m - 100m 1:23.35 150m 2:09.86 200m 2:57.16 250m 3:43.64 300m 4:31.16 350m - 400m 6:00.84
- 1:23.35 46.51 47.30 46.48 4752 - 1:29.68
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Swim England National

Summer Meet (50m) 2017

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

SwimE.ngland .
% Swimming

EVENT 353 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Mens 13/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name AaD Club

1. Jude Costley 14 Hackney

2. Joe Overton 13  Enfield Sq
3. James Hart 13 Reading

4. Ellis Cleworth 13 Co Liverpool
5. Joseph Giles 14 Cirencester
6. Daniel Day 13 Worcester
7. Maxwell George 14 Mt Kelly

8. Ethan Santos 14 Bo Newham
9. Charlie Varker 14 St Austell
10. Louis Hayes 13 Sevenoaks

Time
29.31
29.47
29.64
29.76
29.96
30.10
30.12
30.14
30.34
3042

RT.
+0.64
+0.95
+0.95
+0.84
+0.90
+0.76
+0.90
+0.94
+0.73
+0.82

FINA Pt
551
542
533
527
516
509
508
507
497
493

EVENT 354 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Mens 15 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name AaD Club

1. Jack Bowyer 15 West Suffolk
2. Finlay Maxwell 15 Beckenham
3. Louis Choron 15 Hastings

4. Jack Tremain 15 Modernian

5. Liam Brennan 15 Basildon Ph
6. Manfred Battle 15 Stowmarket
7. Ted Gundry 15 Maxwell

8. Joseph Lenihan 15 Sutton Cheam
9. Jack Plummer 15 Plymouth Lea
10. Jackson Olin 15 Camden Swiss

Time
28.41
28.48
28.61
28.62
28.67
28.77
28.93
29.14
29.29
29.67

R.T.
+0.94
+0.90
+0.95
+0.84
+0.90
+0.95
+0.64
+0.82
+0.73
+0.76

FINA Pt
605
601
593
592
589
583
573
561
562
531

EVENT 355 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Mens 16 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name AaD Club

1. Alex Watkinson 16 Warrington W
2. Kieran Rutter 16 Sutton Cheam
3. Mark Edmundson 16 Team Bath AS
4. Moritz Hoogers 16 Windsor

5. Jack Hutchin 16 MtKelly

6. William Camden 16 Co Salford

7. Charles Hodges 16 MtKelly

8. Ethan Camsey 16  Skipton

9. Reece Cambage-Hughes 16  Trafford Met
10. Oskar Soulas 16 Enfield Sq

Time
28.09
28.10
28.32
28.36
28.45
28.46
28.57
28.73
28.92
29.15

R.T.

+0.84
+0.90
+0.90
+0.95
+0.95
+0.94
+0.76
+0.82
+0.73
+0.64

FINA Pt
626
626
611
609
603
602
595
585
574
560

EVENT 356 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Mens 17 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name AaD Club

1. Daniel Savage 17 Northampton
2. Callum Richards 17 AST Burnham
3. Sam Phippen 17 Wycombe Dist
4. Matthew Gray 17 Co Peterboro
5. Nathan Lowe 17 Co Salford

5. Daniel Clark 17  Prescot

7. Tom Gambold 17 Milifield

8. Samuel Avery 17 Hailsham

9. Harry Middleton 17 Plymouth Lea
10. Henry Hickson 17  Loftus Dol

Time
27.27
27.43
27.49
27.63
27.85
27.85
27.95
28.03
28.22
28.27

RT

+0.95
+0.90
+0.84
+0.95
+0.94
+0.90
+0.64
+0.76
+0.73
+0.82

.FINA Pt
685
673
668
658
643
643
636
630
618
614

EVENT 357 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINA Pt
1. Nathan Wells 19 Loughboro Un 27.15 +0.82 694
2. Callum Greenwood 20 Utd Bristol 2717 +0.95 692
3. Thomas Garden 18 Bracknell 27.30 +0.90 682
4. Charlie Pullan 19 Bath Univ 27.38 +0.95 676
5. Marcus Tyson 25 Hailsham 27.41 +0.90 674
6. James Edmonds 31 Utd Bristol 2743 +0.94 673
7. Benjamin Kebbell 19 Hailsham 27.48 +0.84 669
8. Samuel Pease 18 Basildon Ph 27.65 +0.73 657
9. Jacob Wass 19 Warrington W 27.67 +0.76 655
10. Joseph Walker 18  Maxwell 28.00 +0.64 632
SPORT Marketing Sheffield
SPORT S ¢
\Y# ENGLAND
(SYSTEMS/



Swim England National

Summer Meet (50m) 2017

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

SwimE.ngland .
% Swimming

EVENT 358 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Womens 12/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name

1.

—‘f-°.°°.\‘9’.°":'>.°°!\’

0.

Leah Whittaker
Lottie James
Amber Downham
Bella Hodges
Ella McGhie
Emma Nettleton
Amelia Childs
Amber Ranson
Caitlin Ebbage
Oriana Noel

AaD Club
12 Ealing
13 AbingdonVale
12 Chesterfield
13 MtKelly
13  Co Peterboro
13 Newquay
13 Sevenoaks
12 Atlantis
12 Tonbridge
13 Plymouth Lea

Time
30.67
30.91
31.48
31.57
31.65
31.91
32.20
32.25
32.28
32.71

R.T.
+0.90
+0.95
+0.95
+0.94
+0.90
+0.84
+0.76
+0.64
+0.82
+0.73

FINA Pt
686
670
635
629
624
609
593
590
589
566

EVENT 359 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Womens 14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name

—‘$°9°.°"9’.‘-":"5*>.’\’.—‘

0.

Delphine Little
Charlotte Wynne-Jones
Alexia Jackson

Isabella Renwick

Zoe Naylor-Perrott
Megan Annis

Nubia Adjei

Eve Wright

Rose Compton

Kate Baxter

AaD Club
14 Co Oxford
14 Co Milton K
14 Bromley
14 Millfield
14 Sevenoaks
14 Worcester
14 Sutton Cheam
14 Co Peterboro
14 Sevenoaks
14 Soton Dolp

Time
31.06
31.37
31.45
31.53
31.57
31.61
31.61
31.68
31.83
32.05

R.T.

+0.90
+0.64
+0.82
+0.94
+0.90
+0.95
+0.95
+0.76
+0.84
+0.73

FINA Pt
661
641
636
632
629
627
627
623
614
601

EVENT 360 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Womens 15 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name

—‘$°P°.\‘.°".U"PS'~’!\’.—‘

0.

Emily Ford

Lydia Smith

Ciara Usher
Charlotte O'Leary
Ellie Foster

Olivia Burrow

Lara Richmond
Megan Dean
Abigail Shorthouse
Holly Pearson

AaD Club
15 Co Oxford
15 Gainsborough
15 Rushden
15 Chelsea&West
15 Hastings
15 Exeter City
15 Reading
15 Royal Wolv
15 Hailsham
15 Bo Kirklees

Time
30.81
30.95
31.09
31.31
31.34
31.36
31.38
31.41
31.43
31.94

RT.

+0.90
+0.94
+0.95
+0.82
+0.76
+0.95
+0.84
+0.64
+0.90
+0.73

FINA Pt
677
668
659
645
643
642
641
639
638
608

EVENT 361 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Womens 16 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Place Name

SV~ =

o

Robyn Moon
Anna Marley
Denice Gardo
Maia Dunleavy
Sophie Hart
Megan King
Niamh James
Viktoria Gnandt
Eleanor Phesse

. Lilly Dabin

AaD Club
16 Thanet Swim
16 Harrogate
16 Swindon Dolp
16 Chelsea&West
16 Lincoln Vulc
16 Seaclose
16 Bishop Stort
16 Co Leeds
16 Carn Brea
16  Exeter City

Time
30.93
30.98
31.01
31.12
31.20
31.67
31.67
31.74
31.76
31.91

R.T.
+0.84
+0.94
+0.95
+0.64
+0.95
+0.76
+0.90
+0.82
+0.90
+0.73

FINA Pt
669
666
664
657
652
623
623
619
618
609

EVENT 362 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Place Name AaD Club Time RT .FINA Pt
1. Emily Cutler 19 MtKelly 30.05 +0.90 730
2. Jane Brown 17 Newcastle 30.14 +0.95 723
3. Aliyah-Mai Webb 17 Exeter City 30.26 +0.95 715
4. Ciara Standing 18  Stockport Mo 30.39 +0.90 705
5. Georgina Gratton 18 Mid Sussex 30.51 +0.94 697
6. Grace Spong 18 Co Milton K 30.69 +0.82 685
7. Fearn Middleton 18 BelperMarlin 30.87 +0.76 673
8. Holly Shepherd 19 Royal Wolv 30.92 +0.64 670
9. Pavan Marwaha 17 Bo Of Harrow 30.97 +0.84 667
10. Phoebe Downes 17 Northampton 31.06 +0.73 661
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Swim England National

Summer Meet (50m) 2017

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

SwimE.ngland .
% Swimming

EVENT 365 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Mens 13/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD
1. Stanislas Chausson 14
2. Ethan Grace-Riches 14
3. Silas Mendez 14
4. Kieran Bott 14
5. Harrison Barber 14
6. Pierce Greening 14
7. Luca Riezzo 14
8. Samuel Oxley 14
9. Bradley Evans 14
10. Ryan Zhao 13

EVENT 366 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD
1. George Robert-Shaw 15
2. Finlay Maxwell 15
3. Finn Nicholl 15
4. Ellis Stanhope 15
5. Ewan Taylor 15
6. Lewis Jones 15
7. Louis Choron 15
8.  Aaron Wilson 15
9. Jackson Olin 15

EVENT 367 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Mens 16 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD
1. Fynn Lewis-Gale 16
2. Thomas Shepherd 16
3. Ben Turland 16
4. Ethan Rayment 16
5. Alex Mason 16
6. Benjamin Samuel 16
7. Matthew Burton 16
8. James Duncan 16
9. Elliot Jones 16
10. Matthew Titman 16

EVENT 368 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Mens 17 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Harley Beentjes 17
2. Hamish Milne-Skillman 17
3. William Foster 17
4. Matthew George 17
5. Sam Phippen 17
6. Connor Joyce 17
7. Oscar Jameson 17
8. Samuel Cottee 17
9. Jamie Scholes 17

Club
Millfield
Lincoln Vulc
Reading

Co Leicester
Biddulph
Cockermouth
Exeter City
Soundwell
Derventio
Gates &Whick

Club

Dorking
Beckenham
StaffordApex
Sevenoaks
Staines

Chase
Hastings
Romford Town
Camden Swiss

Club

Co Hereford
Leatherhead
Pioneer 79
Plymouth Lea
ChesterLe S
Bourmth Coll
Maxwell

Co Salford
Co Milton K
Co Cambridge

Club

Wigan BEST
Millfield

Co Derby

Co Salford
Wycombe Dist
Cockermouth
Ealing
teamipswich
Co Peterboro

Time
55.59
56.02
56.19
56.46
56.61
56.66
57.25
57.52
57.66
57.89

Time
54.35
54.51
55.18
55.43
55.79
56.08
56.19
56.25
56.56

Time
54.26
54.31
54.39
54.47
54.54
54.81
54.89
54.90
55.09
55.24

Time
52.41
52.68
52.95
53.04
53.16
53.21
53.45
53.90
54.24

R.T.

+0.69
+0.68
+0.75
+0.70
+0.72
+0.73
+0.61
+0.76
+0.73
+0.72

R.T.
+0.67
+0.78
+0.65
+0.74
+0.72
+0.73
+0.71
+0.76
+0.67

R.T.

+0.71
+0.67
+0.63
+0.65
+0.64
+0.69
+0.71
+0.76
+0.81
+0.65

R.T.

+0.71
+0.63
+0.67
+0.73
+0.63
+0.68
+0.71
+0.68
+0.73

FINA Pt
600
587
581
573
569
567
550
542
538
532

FINA Pt
642
637
614
606
594
585
581
580
570

FINA Pt
646
644
641
638
636
626
624
623
617
612

FINA Pt
"7
706
695
691
687
685
676
659
646

50
26.47
27111
26.69
27.23
27.46
27.51
27.53
27.82
27.71
27.42

50
25.42
26.79
26.80
26.85
26.21
27.31
27.34
26.76
27.59

50
26.48
26.60
26.13
26.28
26.12
25.79
26.59
26.24
26.54
26.64

50
25.55
25.23
26.01
25.65
25.43
25.63
25.55
26.06
25.94

EVENT 369 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50
1. James Oxborrow 19 Loughboro Un 51.37 +0.62 761 24.50
2. Lewis Clough 19 Co Salford 51.60 +0.69 751 24.66
3. Julian Chan Quee Lin 20 Bath Univ 51.74 +0.72 745 2517
4. Robert Cowley 20 Co Manch Aq 51.88 +0.71 739 25.05
5. Matthew Williams 22 Plymouth Lea 51.98 +0.66 735 24.95
5. Tom Gallichan 25 TigersJersey 51.98 +0.71 735 24.89
7. Cian Senior 19 Co Sheffield 52.20 +0.72 725 25.02
8. Jamie Ingram 19  Derventio 52.34 +0.67 719 -
9. James Baxter 19 Wycombe Dist 52.89 +0.62 697 25.74
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Swim England National % SuimEngiand
S Meet (50m) 2017 Swimming
2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield
Day 3 Finals 4™ August
EVENT 370 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Womens 12/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T FINA Pt
1. Amy West 13 Stockport Mo 4:29.34 +0.81 693
50m 30.66 100m 1:04.64 150m 1:38.61 200m 2:13.46 250m 2:47.95 300m 3:22.73 350m 3:56.99 400m 4:29.34
30.66 33.98 33.97 34.85 34.49 34.78 34.26 32.35
2. Chloe Baxter 12 Co Leicester 4:29.40 +0.72 692
50m 30.29 100m 1:03.59 150m 1:38.13 200m 2:12.72 250m 2:47.41 300m 3:22.39 350m 3:56.57 400m 4:29.40
30.29 33.30 34.54 34.59 34.69 34.98 34.18 32.83
3. Adelaida Gradillas 13 Barnes SC 4:33.39 +0.78 662
50m 31.38 100m 1:05.92 150m 1:40.87 200m 2:16.03 250m 2:51.35 300m 3:26.54 350m 4:01.08 400m 4:33.39
31.38 34.54 34.95 35.16 35.32 35.19 34.54 32.31
4. Tamryn Van Selm 13 Bromley 4:33.44 +0.81 662
50m 31.02 100m 1:05.56 150m 1:40.58 200m 2:15.49 250m 2:50.53 300m 3:25.47 350m 4:00.61 400m 4:33.44
31.02 34.54 35.02 34.91 35.04 34.94 35.14 32.83
5. Issey-May Reeves 13 Co Sheffield 4:33.84 +0.75 659
50m 31.02 100m 1:05.06 150m - 200m 2:14.59 250m 2:49.38 300m 3:24.76 350m 3:59.76 400m 4:33.84
31.02 34.04 - 1:09.53 34.79 35.38 35.00 34.08
6. Lucy Hedley 13 Tynemouth 4:36.86 +0.76 638
50m 30.75 100m 1:05.17 150m 1:40.44 200m 2:15.49 250m 2:50.79 300m 3:26.75 350m 4:02.39 400m 4:36.86
30.75 34.42 35.27 35.05 35.30 35.96 35.64 34.47
7. Amber Downham 12 Chesterfield 4:38.86 +0.86 624
50m 30.93 100m 1:05.18 150m 1:40.17 200m 2:15.83 250m 2:51.39 300m 3:27.46 350m 4:03.36 400m 4:38.86
30.93 34.25 34.99 35.66 35.56 36.07 35.90 35.50
8. Katie Leary 13 Royal Wolv 4:42.06 +0.69 603
50m 31.22 100m 1:05.65 150m 1:40.66 200m 2:16.71 250m 2:52.05 300m 3:28.95 350m 4:05.33 400m 4:42.06
31.22 34.43 35.01 36.05 35.34 36.90 36.38 36.73
9. Ella Took 13 Tynemouth 4:42.48 +0.76 600
50m 30.99 100m 1:05.61 150m 1:41.13 200m 2:17.26 250m 2:54.15 300m 3:30.50 350m 4:07.13 400m 4:42.48
30.99 34.62 35.52 36.13 36.89 36.35 36.63 35.35
EVENT 371 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Womens 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt
1. Charlotte Wynne-Jones 14 Co Milton K 4:28.94 +0.74 696
50m 30.61 100m 1:03.94 150m 1:37.81 200m 2:11.87 250m 2:46.43 300m 3:20.74 350m 3:55.25 400m 4:28.94
30.61 33.33 33.87 34.06 34.56 34.31 34.51 33.69
2. Alice Barton 14 Team Bath AS 4:31.98 +0.74 673
50m 31.09 100m 1:05.48 150m 1:40.38 200m 2:15.37 250m 2:49.74 300m 3:24.39 350m 3:58.43 400m 4:31.98
31.09 34.39 34.90 34.99 34.37 34.65 34.04 33.55
3. Faye Francis 14 Winchester 4:32.53 +0.81 669
50m 30.85 100m 1:04.64 150m 1:39.16 200m 2:14.26 250m 2:49.47 300m 3:24.80 350m 3:59.91 400m 4:32.53
30.85 33.79 34.52 35.10 35.21 35.33 35.11 32.62
4. Isobel Bryant 14 Guildford Ct 4:32.58 +0.82 668
50m 30.81 100m 1:04.34 150m 1:38.77 200m 2:13.55 250m 2:48.86 300m 3:23.99 350m 3:59.28 400m 4:32.58
30.81 33.53 34.43 34.78 35.31 35.13 35.29 33.30
5. Mia Greenough 14 Wigan BEST 4:33.44 +0.78 662
50m 30.90 100m 1:04.75 150m 1:39.58 200m 2:14.91 250m 2:49.77 300m 3:25.23 350m 4:00.31 400m 4:33.44
30.90 33.85 34.83 35.33 34.86 35.46 35.08 33.13
6. Jessica Morgan 14 Southport 4:34.09 +0.61 657
50m 30.81 100m 1:04.49 150m 1:39.40 200m 2:14.62 250m 2:49.56 300m 3:25.04 350m 4:00.22 400m 4:34.09
30.81 33.68 34.91 35.22 34.94 35.48 35.18 33.87
7. Emily Driver 14 Hillingdon 4:36.18 +0.79 642
50m 31.36 100m 1:05.23 150m 1:40.14 200m 2:15.14 250m 2:50.70 300m 3:26.56 350m 4:01.77 400m 4:36.18
31.36 33.87 34.91 35.00 35.56 35.86 35.21 34.41
8. Megan Smit 14 Co Oxford 4:37.09 +0.69 636
50m 31.02 100m 1:05.28 150m 1:40.44 200m 2:16.03 250m 2:51.15 300m 3:26.75 350m 4:02.42 400m 4:37.09
31.02 34.26 35.16 35.59 35.12 35.60 35.67 34.67
9. Helena Mole 14 Royal Wolv 4:40.89 +0.78 611
50m 30.83 100m 1:04.48 150m 1:39.79 200m 2:14.85 250m 2:51.05 300m 3:27.66 350m 4:04.82 400m 4:40.89
30.83 33.65 35.31 35.06 36.20 36.61 37.16 36.07
Kate Baxter 14 Soton Dolp DNC
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Swim England National % SuimEngiand
S Meet (50m) 2017 Swimming
2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield
Day 3 Finals 4™ August
EVENT 372 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Womens 15 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt
1. Jessica McDonough 15 Ellesmere Co 4:28.82 +0.66 697
50m 30.85 100m 1:04.31 150m 1:38.61 200m 2:13.31 250m 2:47.23 300m 3:21.62 350m 3:56.30 400m 4:28.82
30.85 33.46 34.30 34.70 33.92 34.39 34.68 32.52
2. Ella Thatcher-Plant 15 Wrekin Coll 4:29.20 +0.76 694
50m 30.74 100m 1:03.87 150m 1:38.36 200m 2:13.16 250m 2:47.26 300m 3:21.99 350m 3:56.29 400m 4:29.20
30.74 33.13 34.49 34.80 34.10 34.73 34.30 3291
3. Mackenzie Whyatt 15 Co Peterboro 4:29.25 +0.73 693
50m 30.91 100m 1:04.04 150m 1:38.51 200m 2:12.96 250m 2:48.04 300m 3:21.86 350m 3:56.38 400m 4:29.25
30.91 33.13 34.47 34.45 35.08 33.82 34.52 32.87
4. Holly White 15 Co Liverpool 4:29.71 +0.76 690
50m 30.39 100m 1:04.01 150m 1:38.52 200m 2:13.36 250m 2:47.90 300m 3:22.74 350m 3:56.61 400m 4:29.71
30.39 33.62 34.51 34.84 34.54 34.84 33.87 33.10
5. Caitlin Kilgallen 15 Chase 4:31.16 +0.79 679
50m 30.70 100m 1:04.72 150m 1:39.36 200m 2:14.57 250m 2:49.58 300m 3:24.70 350m 3:59.26 400m 4:31.16
30.70 34.02 34.64 35.21 35.01 35.12 34.56 31.90
6. Katie Thompson 15 Amersham 4:33.59 +0.85 661
50m 31.44 100m 1:05.27 150m 1:40.40 200m 2:15.70 250m 2:50.50 300m 3:25.56 350m 4:00.12 400m 4:33.59
31.44 33.83 35.13 35.30 34.80 35.06 34.56 33.47
7. Megan Vingoe 15 Carn Brea 4:33.82 +0.79 659
50m 30.33 100m 1:03.46 150m 1:37.86 200m 2:12.98 250m 2:47.93 300m 3:23.04 350m 3:58.73 400m 4:33.82
30.33 33.13 34.40 35.12 34.95 35.11 35.69 35.09
8.  C Prince-Rayner 15 Winchester 4:33.87 +0.78 659
50m 30.41 100m 1:04.29 150m 1:39.37 200m 2:14.23 250m 2:49.57 300m 3:24.99 350m 4:00.28 400m 4:33.87
30.41 33.88 35.08 34.86 35.34 35.42 35.29 33.59
9. Keeley Murcott 15 Royal Wolv 4:34.16 +0.80 657
50m 30.46 100m 1:04.15 150m 1:38.91 200m 2:13.68 250m 2:48.49 300m 3:24.22 350m 3:59.19 400m 4:34.16
30.46 33.69 34.76 34.77 34.81 35.73 34.97 34.97
10. Charlotte Stevenson 15 Bracknell 4:4417 +0.78 590
50m 31.25 100m 1:05.04 150m 1:40.63 200m 2:16.63 250m 2:53.38 300m 3:30.75 350m 4:07.77 400m 4:44.17
31.25 33.79 35.59 36.00 36.75 37.37 37.02 36.40
EVENT 373 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Womens 16 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt
1. Lily Booker 16 Co Bristol 4:27.30 +0.78 709
50m 30.65 100m 1:03.74 150m 1:37.77 200m 2:11.84 250m 2:45.71 300m 3:20.03 350m 3:54.18 400m 4:27.30
30.65 33.09 34.03 34.07 33.87 34.32 34.15 3312
2. Ana Vicary 16 Co Coventry 4:30.78 +0.75 682
50m 30.51 100m 1:03.81 150m 1:38.24 200m 2:13.38 250m 2:48.18 300m 3:23.12 350m 3:57.91 400m 4:30.78
30.51 33.30 34.43 35.14 34.80 34.94 34.79 32.87
3. Daisy Anderson 16 Thanet Swim 4:31.05 +0.73 680
50m 29.55 100m 1:02.64 150m 1:37.03 200m 2:11.65 250m 2:46.87 300m 3:21.98 350m 3:57.19 400m 4:31.05
29.55 33.09 34.39 34.62 35.22 35.11 35.21 33.86
4. Alice Nicot 16 Sutton Cheam 4:32.82 +0.78 667
50m 30.46 100m 1:05.13 150m 1:39.99 200m 2:14.97 250m 2:50.06 300m 3:25.13 350m 3:59.49 400m 4:32.82
30.46 34.67 34.86 34.98 35.09 35.07 34.36 33.33
5. Poppy Richardson 16 Co Peterboro 4:34.56 +0.74 654
50m 31.18 100m 1:05.50 150m - 200m 2:15.84 250m 2:50.70 300m 3:26.44 350m 4:01.07 400m 4:34.56
31.18 34.32 - 1:10.34 34.86 35.74 34.63 33.49
6. Lucy Clarke 16 Donc Dartes 4:34.65 +0.79 653
50m 30.61 100m 1:04.13 150m 1:38.73 200m 2:13.56 250m 2:48.92 300m 3:24.66 350m 4:00.30 400m 4:34.65
30.61 33.52 34.60 34.83 35.36 35.74 35.64 34.35
7. Sonia Tumiotto 16 StFelix Sch 4:36.28 +0.73 642
50m 31.20 100m 1:05.14 150m 1:39.63 200m 2:14.94 250m 2:50.15 300m 3:26.35 350m 4:01.49 400m 4:36.28
31.20 33.94 34.49 35.31 35.21 36.20 35.14 34.79
8. Charlotte Nester 16 Wigan BEST 4:36.98 +0.76 637
50m 30.94 100m 1:05.17 150m 1:40.23 200m 2:15.91 250m 2:51.52 300m 3:27.26 350m 4:02.64 400m 4:36.98
30.94 34.23 35.06 35.68 35.61 35.74 35.38 34.34
9. Teagan-Mae Graham 16 Poole 4:40.43 +0.64 614
50m 31.48 100m 1:05.83 150m 1:41.47 200m 2:17.47 250m 2:53.72 300m 3:30.05 350m 4:06.27 400m 4:40.43
31.48 34.35 35.64 36.00 36.25 36.33 36.22 34.16
10. Shannon Robinson 16 Wolv'hampton 4:40.51 +0.78 613
50m 31.15 100m 1:05.79 150m 1:41.95 200m 2:17.65 250m 2:54.11 300m 3:30.24 350m 4:06.61 400m 4:40.51
31.15 34.64 36.16 35.70 36.46 36.13 36.37 33.90
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Swim England National % Spimtrnd
Summer Meet (50m) 2017 W S

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

EVENT 374 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt
1. Abigail Burr 19 Lincoln Vulc 4:23.33 +0.76 41
50m 30.06 100m 1:02.82 150m 1:35.92 200m 2:09.42 250m 2:42.96 300m 3:16.60 350m 3:50.46 400m 4:23.33
30.06 32.76 33.10 33.50 33.54 33.64 33.86 32.87
2. Millie Emmans 18 Co Cambridge 4:24.57 +0.79 731
50m 29.79 100m 1:03.09 150m 1:36.79 200m 2:10.78 250m 2:44.44 300m 3:18.29 350m 3:51.64 400m 4:24.57
29.79 33.30 33.70 33.99 33.66 33.85 33.35 32.93
3. Megan Davies 17 Barnet Copt 4:25.21 +0.99 726
50m 30.97 100m 1:03.65 150m 1:36.68 200m 2:10.00 250m 2:43.80 300m 3:17.75 350m 3:51.88 400m 4:25.21
30.97 32.68 33.03 33.32 33.80 33.95 34.13 33.33
4. Sophie Hall 19  Gloucester 4:26.16 +0.73 718
50m 29.99 100m 1:03.26 150m - 200m 2:10.74 250m 2:44.48 300m 3:18.66 350m 3:52.67 400m 4:26.16
29.99 33.27 - 1:07.48 33.74 34.18 34.01 33.49
5. Laura Boardman 18 Co Salford 4:27.32 +0.77 709
50m 30.53 100m 1:03.47 150m 1:37.34 200m 2:11.15 250m 2:45.52 300m 3:19.84 350m 3:54.09 400m 4:27.32
30.53 32.94 33.87 33.81 34.37 34.32 34.25 33.23
6. Thea O'Keefe 17 Poole 4:27.55 +0.75 707
50m 30.51 100m 1:03.82 150m 1:37.94 200m 2:12.14 250m 2:46.61 300m 3:20.62 350m 3:54.67 400m 4:27.55
30.51 33.31 34.12 34.20 34.47 34.01 34.05 32.88
7. Eva Vicary 17 Co Coventry 4:30.12 +0.68 687
50m 30.38 100m 1:03.48 150m 1:37.24 200m 2:11.67 250m 2:45.88 300m 3:20.89 350m 3:56.25 400m 4:30.12
30.38 33.10 33.76 34.43 34.21 35.01 35.36 33.87
8. Amber Hughes 18 Hatfield 4:32.41 +0.72 670
50m 31.12 100m 1:04.47 150m 1:38.52 200m 2:12.69 250m 2:47.12 300m 3:22.07 350m 3:57.64 400m 4:32.41
31.12 33.35 34.05 3417 34.43 34.95 35.57 34.77
9. Meghann Leaver 18 Pioneer 79 4:34.04 +0.74 658
50m 3042 100m 1:03.88 150m 1:38.22 200m 2:12.94 250m 2:47.70 300m 3:22.81 350m 3:58.60 400m 4:34.04
30.42 33.46 34.34 34.72 34.76 35.11 35.79 35.44
10. Analise Carver Varela 17 Barnet Copt 4:40.03 +0.87 616
50m 31.32 100m 1:04.54 150m 1:39.89 200m 2:15.66 250m 2:51.90 300m 3:28.22 350m 4:04.64 400m 4:40.03
31.32 33.22 35.35 35.77 36.24 36.32 36.42 35.39
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Swim England National

Summer Meet (50m) 2017

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

SwimEngland .
% Swimming

EVENT 375 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Mens 13/14 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name AaD Club

1. Jay Cushen 14 Winsford

2. Finn Jeffery 14 StFelix Sch

3. Ethan Grace-Riches 14 Lincoln Vulc
4. Alex Rosser-Barnett 14 Ellesmere Co
5. Henry Rideout 14 Swindon Dolp
6. Elijah Kendrick 13 Shiverers

7. Jacob Whittle 13 Derventio

8. James Bartley 14 Co Leicester
9. Calvin Fry 13 Millfield

10. Christopher Sims 14 Wycombe Dist

9.09
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2574

R.T.

+0.62
+0.70
+0.71
+0.66
+0.68
+0.71
+0.79
+0.77
+0.68
+0.68

FINA Pt
576
575
550
547
525
519
516
509
496
478

EVENT 376 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Mens 15 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name AaD Club

1. Jackson O'Rourke 15 Northampton
2. Luke Skelding 15 Co Derby

3. Luca Fankhauser 15 Guildford Ct
4. Sam Perkins 15 teamipswich
5. Benjamin Foster 15 Stockport Mo
6. Aaron Beckford 15 Derwentside
7. Jamie Owen 15 Amersham

8. Louis Fenson 15 Co Coventry
9. Jackson Olin 15 Camden Swiss
10. Xeimon Parker-Cox 15 Leic Sharks

R.T.
+0.80
+0.63
+0.79
+0.72
+0.66
+0.71
+0.67
+0.74
+0.68
+0.75

FINA Pt
613
586
582
577
574
559
548
531
523
516

EVENT 377 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Mens 16 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name AaD Club

1. Lewis Smart 16 MtKelly

2. Miles Drabwell 16 Co Milton K

3. Alex Watkinson 16 Warrington W
4. Dylan Hood 16 Team Bath AS
5. Jack Buswell 16 Northampton
6. Richard Kozhabayev 16 Hackney

7. Zachary Derrick 16  Co Bristol

8. Robert Whittaker 16 Barnstaple

9. Toby Arnold 16 Derventio

10. Taylor Bowen 16 West Suffolk

RT.
+0.63
+0.61
+0.70
+0.71
+0.67
+0.66
+0.65
+0.63
+0.75
+0.77

FINA Pt
637
620
619
603
591
591
590
573
566
565

EVENT 378 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Mens 17 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name AaD Club

1. Max Jameson 17 Thanet Swim
2. Oliver O'Halleron 17 Derwentside
3. Jack O'Brien 17 Co Manch Aq
4. Connor Joyce 17 Cockermouth
5. Ben Hooper 17 Bo Of Harrow
6.  Christy Moon 17 Chelsea&West
7. Jamie Scholes 17 Co Peterboro
8. Henry Dixon 17 MtKelly

9. James King 17 Weston SM
10. Myles Turner 17 West Suffolk

EVENT 379 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 200m IM

R.T.
+0.70
+0.75
+0.61
+0.70
+0.68
+0.76
+0.75
+0.59
+0.79
+0.72

FINA Pt
693
661
649
645
644
643
635
621
613
605

50 100 150

2849  1:0469  1:45.32
2931 1:.06.34  1:45.08
28.89  1:0418  1:46.11
29.57  1:08.05  1:47.00
2981 1:.07.53  1:49.49
3010  1:06.72  1:48.72
2965  1:05.75  1:4945
30.01  1:06.95  1:50.24
29.88  1:06.60  1:50.35
3179 1:.0846  1:49.81

50 100 150

2993  1:05.94  1:43.20
20.66  1:0410  1:44.68
2837 1:0423  1:4412
2933  1:.06.28  1:45.37
3111 1:05.86  1:45.03
2921 1:0314  1:46.45
30.81  1:0823  1:47.84
2970  1:06.99  1:4847
2952 1:0312  1:4840
3055  1:09.72  1:50.07

50 100 150

2774 1:01.98  1:41.10
2936 1:02.09  1:41.77
2822  1:01.75  1:41.88
2931 1:0446  1:43.02
2947 1:.0376  1:45.14
29.00  1:0241  1:4219
2823  1:03.04  1:43.60
29.67  1:04.34  1:4547
2983  1:07.22  1:45.94
2820  1:0411  1:4523

50 100 150

27.25 590.65  1:38.41
2739 1:00.77  1:39.16
28.85  1:03.08  1:40.76
2850  1:03.72  1:4245
2723  1:0047  1:42.14
2845  1:0433  1:42.05
27.30 58.91  1:41.26
2738 1:01.58  1:42.57
2782  1:.03.05  1:41.83
2939  1:.0320 1:43.34

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathan Wells 19 Loughboro Un 2:05.57 +0.64 748 2713 1:00.30  1:36.69
2. Matthew Domville 20 Warrington W 2:05.84 +0.67 743 26.43 58.36  1:36.44
3. Yaron Gerber 19 Barnet Copt 2:07.50 +0.68 714 2747 1:00.78 1:35.76
4. Joel O'Halleron 21 Derwentside 2:07.53 +0.74 714 2776  1:0275  1:37.20
5. Liam White 19 Exeter City 2:08.52 +0.70 697 26.85 1:00.17 1:38.28
6.  William Slawson 20  Wrekin Coll 2:08.75 +0.76 694 2739  1:0245  1:39.32
7. Matthew Evans 20 CoManch Aq 2:09.50 +0.67 682 2723  1:0065  1:39.52
8. Robert Cowley 20 Co Manch Aq 2:10.47 +0.71 667 2745  1:0248  1:39.99
9. Augustus Veasey 21 Basildon Ph 2:10.94 +0.77 659 27.51 1:01.42  1:39.37
10. Aaron Flynn 27 Wellingboro 2:11.63 +0.72 649 2816 1:03.00  1:40.19
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Swim England National

Summer Meet (50m) 2017

2 - 6 August | Ponds Forge, Sheffield

Day 3 Finals 4" August

SwimEngland .
% Swimming

EVENT 380 FINAL OF EVENT 310 Womens 12/13 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name

—‘$°P°.\‘.°".U"PS'~’!\’.—‘

0.

Olivia Herron
Sophie Freeman
Milly Boulding
Emily lley
Amber Downham
Lois Keyes

Millie Checkley
Abigail Miles

Ella Bainbridge
Lottie James

AaD Club
13 Stockport Mo
13 Colchester
13 Bo Kirklees
13 Bo Waltham F
12 Chesterfield
13 Co Liverpool
13 Co Birm’ham
13 Co Sheffield
13 Cleethorpes
13 AbingdonVale

Time
2:24.11
2:26.20
2:26.63
2:27.93

R.T.
+0.77
+0.78
+0.74
+0.70
+0.90
+0.91
+0.77
+0.78
+0.73
+0.78

FINA Pt
670
641
636
619
617
601
591
580
573
561

EVENT 381 FINAL OF EVENT 310 Womens 14 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name

SN

S

Isabella Renwick
Kate Baxter
Chloe Hirst
Beatrice Varley
Charlotte Rens
Jennifer Green
Erin Jones
Jessica Morgan
Maisie Thornton
Lucy Peers

AaD Club
14 Millfield
14 Soton Dolp
14 Bo Kirklees
14 Teddington
14 Co Liverpool
14 Wigan BEST
14 Co Coventry
14 Southport
14 Hailsham
14 Havant & Wat

Time
2:26.13
2:26.78
2:26.94
2:27.07
2:27.69
2:28.37
2:29.55
2:30.19
2:31.84
2:32.99

R.T.
+0.68
+0.68
+0.72
+0.71
+0.72
+0.75
+0.77
+0.62
+0.99
+0.77

FINA Pt
642
634
632
630
622
614
599
592
573
560

EVENT 382 FINAL OF EVENT 310 Womens 15 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name

1.

‘S°P°.\‘.°".U":"S*’!\’

0.

Ruby Palmer

Olivia Norman

Maia Hall

Elizabeth Hawkard
Alexandra Bartley
Katherine Russell
Michaela Stephen
Elizabeth Woodcock
Rebecca Flisher
Megan Vingoe

AaD Club
15 Co Leeds
15 Colchester
15 Loftus Dol
15 KingstonHull
15 Co Birm'ham
15 Co Leeds
15 Co Derby
15 Preston
15 Nova Cent'n
15 CarnBrea

Time

R.T.
+0.70
+0.74
+0.73
+0.83
+0.80
+0.64
+0.77
+0.74
+0.78
+0.77

FINA Pt
681
658
648
632
631
630
606
583
576
566

EVENT 383 FINAL OF EVENT 310 Womens 16 Yrs 200m IM

Place Name

SN =

o

Jade Kennerell
Daria Poma Kostik
Rhiannon Bowen
Sophie Barker
Bethan Thomas
Kelsie Geary
Molly Francis
Anna Marley

Zara Leleux

. Jasmine lley

AaD Club
16 Nova Centn
16 Maidenhead
16 Team Bath AS
16 Co Sheffield
16 Derventio
16 Derventio
16 MtKelly
16 Harrogate
16 Wrekin Coll
16 Bo Waltham F

Time
2:23.90
2:24.41
2:24.56
2:24.93
2:26.59
2:27.19
2:27.25
2:27.43
2:28.28
2:31.20

RT.
+0.76
+0.74
+0.69
+0.80
+0.73
+0.82
+0.73
+0.81
+0.80
+0.84

FINA Pt
673
666
664
658
636
629
628
626
615
580

50 100 150

3120 1:07.60  1:49.25
3038 1:.07.34  1:53.51
3099  1:09.24  1:54.33
3045  1:06.51  1:54.37
3138 1:09.04  1:53.76
3347 11022 1:56.12
3215 111263 1:55.30
3294 11177 1:54.76
3138 111092  1:55.81
3243 111168  1:56.92

50 100 150

3153 1:.0850  1:51.75
3132 1:.07.98  1:53.39
3096  1:08.79  1:53.83
3197 1:.0918  1:53.83
3076  1:10.33  1:54.98
3126 111201 1:54.06
32.06 111024  1:55.62
3258 111211 1:55.01
31.84 111089  1:56.48
3238 111160  1:55.51

50 100 150

3045  1:06.65  1:49.48
3050  1:06.76  1:51.65
31.83 11032 1:50.54
3121 1:110.08  1:53.63
3213 1:.09.54  1:53.57
3010  1:08.73  1:51.30
3145 111062  1:53.34
31.07  1:0817  1:56.06
3282 11074  1:57.15
3270 111227 1:57.98

50 100 150

3141 1:0947  1:50.93
31.02  1:10.02  1:50.41
3014 1:0829  1:51.97
3212 1:.0963  1:52.17
3145 11023 1:52.44
3119 111034 1:53.84
3116 1:09.79  1:53.96
3220 1:08.85  1:53.27
32.08  1:09.53  1:54.26
3163  1:.0746  1:54.18

EVENT 384 FINAL OF EVENT 310 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jane Brown 17 Newcastle 2:20.55 +0.76 722 29.38 1:04.66 1:47.27
2. Bethany Walker 17 Co Lincoln P 2:21.87 +0.64 702 2962  1:06.35  1:47.60
3. Jessica Frankland 20 Beckenham 2:23.28 +0.83 682 3110  1:0790  1:4943
4. Olivia Tatton 17 Northampton 2:23.49 +0.72 679 30.68 1:06.99 1:49.77
5. Katie Byme 18 Havant & Wat 2:23.64 +0.76 676 30.19  1:.06.47  1:50.97
6. Keelan Fitton 17 Bo Kirklees 2:23.89 +0.69 673 30.96 1:08.39 1:49.94
7. Ruth McEwen 18 Barrow 2:26.09 +0.74 643 29.64 1:06.05 1:50.89
8. Alix Knagg 19  Ulverston 2:27.31 +0.77 627 3222  1:09.85  1:52.74

SPORT Marketing Sheffield

SPORT K ¥
\Y# ENGLAND
(SYSTEMS)



